

## Eastern Suburbs Touch Association Inc

Affiliated member of New South Wales Touch Association and Touch Football Australia Inc Web site: www.eaststouch.com.au Email : eaststouch@gmail.com Phone: 9667 0979 ABN: 55 755 650 368 Postal address: 43 Dougherty Street, Rosebery, NSW 2018

## **2022 Executive and Committee Position Nomination Form**

I \_\_\_\_\_\_ (nominee name) hereby nominate for the position of:

Executive Roles (please tick)		Non-Executive Roles (please tick)	
	President		Marketing Coordinator
	Vice President		Coaching Director
	Treasurer		Referee Director
	Secretary		Financial Officer
	Technical Director		Senior Rep Director
			Junior Rep Director

Brief description of skills/experience relevant to the role: \_\_\_\_\_

Resume attached: YES / NO

Endorsed by	(must be a current voting member)
Signature	Date:

Endorsed by	(must be a current voting member)
Signature	Date:

I accept the nomination and confirm that	t I am a member of Eastern Suburbs Touch Association
Signature	Date:

## Eastern Suburbs Touch Association Inc



Affiliated member of New South Wales Touch Association and Touch Football Australia Inc Web site: www.eaststouch.com.au Email : eaststouch@gmail.com Phone: 9667 0979 ABN: 55 755 650 368 Postal address: 43 Dougherty Street, Rosebery, NSW 2018

Completed forms to be emailed to The Secretary at <u>eaststouch@gmail.com</u> by Wednesday 9 November 2022.

If more than one nomination is received for any position, a ballot will be held.

The election of officers will be conducted at the Annual General Meeting.

Nomination for ordinary committee members will be accepted in person at the Annual General

Meeting, seconded by a member of the Association also in attendance.